
AN
GEL

O DR

BAYWOOD CT

BRIARWOOD DR

WESTW
ANDA DR

BENED ICT  C AN YO N D R

KLEINART LN

BOARDMAN LN

REEVESBURY DR

M ARK PL

Agenda Item XIII
MRCA
8/3/11 E 0 300 600150

Feet

Subject Properties
SMMC MRCA Property
Other Public Land

§̈¦5

§̈¦405

§̈¦210

£¤101

UV170

UV134

UV2

0 157.5 Miles

Subject

4383-029-002

4383-029-001


